

2024 Marine Insurance Courses



Intermediate

Insurance Of Shipments By Sea: The Essentials

Dates: 15 & 16 May 2024
 Time: 9.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m.
 CPD Hours: 14

Mode: Face-to-face
 Programme Leader: Mr. Quek Keng Seng

[Click here for brochure](#)

[Click here to register](#)



Intermediate

A Focus On Marine Cargo, Marine Liabilities & Freight Forwarders' Liabilities

Dates: 23 & 24 May 2024
 Time: 9.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m.
 CPD Hours: 14

Mode: Face-to-face
 Programme Leader: Mr. Colin Lincoln

[Click here for brochure](#)

[Click here to register](#)



Intermediate

Marine Hull: Understanding Vessels And Insuring Them

Date: 5 June 2024
 Time: 9.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m.
 CPD Hours: 7

Mode: Face-to-face
 Programme Leader: Mr. Mark Stevens

[Click here for brochure](#)

[Click here to register](#)



Intermediate

Marine Cargo Policy Wordings: A Practical Perspective

Dates: 10 & 11 June 2024
 Time: 9.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m.
 CPD Hours: 14

Mode: Face-to-face
 Programme Leader: Mr. Kenneth Cheong

[Click here for brochure](#)

[Click here to register](#)



Introductory

International Trade & Incoterms

Date: 21 June 2024
 Time: 9.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m.
 CPD Hours: 7

Mode: Face-to-face
 Programme Leader: Mr. Mohamad Ismail

[Click here for brochure](#)

[Click here to register](#)



Introductory

Marketing Marine Insurance Programmes

Date: 1 Jul 2024
 Time: 9.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m.
 CPD Hours: 7

Mode: Face-to-face
 Programme Leader: Mr. Mohamad Ismail

[Click here for brochure](#)

[Click here to register](#)



Intermediate

Marine Cargo Insurance: Underwriting, Claims & Risk Management In Dry & Liquid Bulk

Dates: 4 & 5 Jul 2024
 Time: 9.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m.
 CPD Hours: 14

Mode: Face-to-face
 Programme Leader: Mr. Said Khan

[Click here for brochure](#)

[Click here to register](#)



Introductory

Building The Fundamentals Of Cargo Insurance Claims Management

Date: 1 Aug 2024
 Time: 9.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m.
 CPD Hours: 7

Mode: Face-to-face
 Programme Leader: Mr. Dan Yeo

[Registration to be advised](#)



Introductory

Freight & Logistics Liability: Risks & Claims Handling

Date: 2 Aug 2024
 Time: 9.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m.
 CPD Hours: 7

Mode: Face-to-face
 Programme Leader: Mr. Dan Yeo

[Registration to be advised](#)



Intermediate

Underwriting Offshore Energy Insurance

Date: 3 Oct 2024
 Time: 9.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m.
 CPD Hours: 7

Mode: Face-to-face
 Programme Leader: Mr. Mark Stevens

[Click here for brochure](#)

[Click here to register](#)



Advanced

International Sanctions & Vessel Monitoring, ESG in Maritime Decarbonization, Cyber Risks, and Emerging Maritime Issues

Dates: 7 & 8 Oct 2024
 Time: 9.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m.
 CPD Hours: 14

Mode: Face-to-face
 Programme Leader: Mr. Stephan Harris

[Registration to be advised](#)



Advanced

Comprehensive Insights into Marine Liability, Cargo, and Hull Insurances

Dates: 10 & 11 Oct 2024
 Time: 9.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m.
 CPD Hours: 14

Mode: Face-to-face
 Programme Leader: Mr. Stephan Harris

[Registration to be advised](#)